
Customer Service Telephone
Contact Title Company Address City, State, Zip Code Number Email

Linda Jablonski Office Manager American PowerNet 
Management 45 Commerce Drive Wyomissing, PA 19610 (610) 372-8500 ljablonski@americanpowernet.com

Kevin Weber Vice President, Operations AEP Energy 1 Easton Oval, Suite 200 Columbus, OH 43219 (866) 258-3782 care@aepenergy.com

Katie Perry Director of Operations Agera Energy 555 Pleasantville Road Suite 107-S Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510 (844) 692-4372 customercare@ageraenergy.com

Dina Freedman Office Manager Alpha Gas and Electric 12 College Rd Monsey, NY 10952 (845) 810-0088 
x200 dina@alphagne.com

Mari Salas Manager, Regulatory Compliance Ambit Energy 1801 North Lamar St, Suite 600 Dallas, TX 75202 (972) 813-0058 compliance@ambitenergy.com

Sara Petrozza Director of Customer Service Atlantic Energy MD, LLC One Shore Avenue, Unit #1 Oyster Bay, NY 11771 (800) 917-9133 sara@atlanticenergyco.com

Anita Lewis Regulatory Affairs Champion Energy Services 1500 Rankin Road, Suite 200 Houston, TX 77073 (281) 653-1870 complaints@championenergyservices.com

Liz Hartzel Customer Service Supervisor Clearview Energy 600 N. Pearl St, S104 Dallas, TX 75201 (214) 884-1760 
x625 customerservice@qtelephone.com

Michelle Mann Compliance Paralegal DC Gas and Electric 290 NW 165th Street North Miami Beach, FL 
31169

(305) 947-7880 
x3509 mmann@dcgande.com

Brian Daigle Senior Director, Energy Engineering Devonshire Energy 82 Devonshire Street, R7B Boston, MA 02109 (617) 563-3765 brian.daigle@fmr.com

Paige Harris Manager Customer Solutions Direct Energy 6502 South Yale Ave, Suite 300 Tulsa, OK 74136 (918) 493-9564 paige.harris@directenergy.com

Nicole Nadeja Supervisor Customer Escalations Direct Energy Business 1001 Liberty Ave, Suite 1200 Pittsburgh, PA 15222 (412) 667-5197 nicole.nadeja@directenergy.com

Nicole Nadeja Supervisor Customer Escalations Direct Energy Business 
Marketing 1001 Liberty Ave, Suite 1200 Pittsburgh, PA 15222 (412) 667-5197 nicole.nadeja@directenergy.com

Cherie Fuller VP Retail Power Market EDF Energy Services, LLC 601 Travis St, Suite 1700 Houston, TX 77002 (281) 653-1778 Cherie.Fuller@edfenergyservices.com

Sara Erfani Legal/Compliance Analyst Eligo Energy 201 W. Lake St., Ste. 151 Chicago, IL 60606 (888) 744-8125 customerservice@eligoenergy.com

Jeremy Schupp Chief Operating Officer Energy.me 224 N. Desplaines St, 5th Fl Chicago, IL 60661 (888) 612-5255 jeremy@energy.me

Kathleen Merrell Customer Experience Manager Clean Choice Energy 
(formerly Ethical Electric)

1055 Thomas Jefferson St. NW, 
Suite 650 Washington, DC 20007 (800) 885-2273 customercare@cleanchoiceenergy.com

George Jefferson Regulatory Analyst NextEra Energy Services 20455 State Highway 249, Suite 
200 Houston, TX 77070 (713) 401-5579 puccomplaints@nexteraenergyservices.com

Mary Nendza VP of Operations Freepoint Energy Solutions, 
LLC 3050 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 1330 Houston, TX 77056 (713) 239-8000 mnendza@freepointsolutions.com

John Holmes CEO Front Line Energy, LLC 251 Thames Street Bristol, RI 02809 (401) 474-4776 jholmes@frontlinepowersolutions.com

Jessica Evans Director, Customer Care Glacial Energy 24 Route 6A Sandwich, MA (888) 452-2425 customercare@glacialenergy.com

Kari Murschell Customer Service Director Green Mountain Energy 3711 Market Street Philadelphia, PA 19104 (267) 295-5802 greenmountaincomplaints@nrg.com

Ezra Doueck CEO Grid Power Direct, LLC 1 Metrotech North, Third Floor Brooklyn, NY 11201 (347) 766-1685 
x210 ezra@gridpowerdirect.com



Tiffany Edwards Customer Service Manager Horizon Power and Light 800 Bering Drive, Suite 250 Houston, TX  77057 (713) 554-4482 tiffany@hplco.com

Megan Bell Compliance Manager IDT Energy PO Box 400 Jamestown, NY 14702 (973) 438-7288 regulatory@genieretail.com

Glenda O'Bannon Value Support Team Leader Integrys Energy Services 500 W. Madison Street, Suite 3000 Chicago, IL  60661 (312) 681-1866 gobannon@integrysenergy.com 

Aaron Jacobs-Smith Director of Regulatory Strategy Inspire Energy Holidngs, LLC 1200 Ferry Ave Camden, NJ 06104 (866) 403-2620 regulatory@helloinspire.com

Adam Herrman Manager Ioway Energy LLC 9300 W. 110th St. Suite 235 Overland Park, KS 66210 (913) 777-7551 aherman@iowayenergy.com

Michelle Mercier Customer Care Manager Liberty Power 2100 W Cypress Creek Road, Suite 
130 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 (954) 489-7101 complaints@libertypowercorp.com

Trevor Stanley Chief Compliance Officer Major Energy 12140 Wickchester Lane, Suite 100 Houston, TX 77079 (347) 226-3730 tstanley@majorenergy.com

Courtney Jenkins Director of Retail Operations MP2 Energy NE LLC 21 Waterway Ave., Suite 450 The Woodlands, TX 77380 (832) 510-1030 courtney.jenkins@mp2energy.com

Oscar Berrun Retail Operations Manager
Talen Energy Marketing, 

LLC (formerly PPL Energy 
Plus LLC)

2424 West Loop South, Suite 200 Houston, TX 77027 (346) 335-7722 oscar.berrun@talenenergy.com

Jamie Goon Director Customer Care
Calpine Energy Solutions 
(formerly Noble Americas 

Energy Solutions)
401 West A Street, Suite 500 San Diego, CA  92101 (877) 273-6772 customerservice@calpinesolutions.com

Adam Bashe Global Chief Marketing & Sales Officer PALMCO Power DC, LLC 
d/b/a Indra Energy 1515 Market Street, Suite 1200 Philadelphia, PA 19102 (718) 851-2427 customercare@indraenergy.com

Robert Bassett Executive Assistant, Operatiosn Public Power 39 Old Ridgebury Road, Suite 14 Danbury, CT 06810 (877) 804-5484 robert.bassett@ppandu.com

Kari Murschell Customer Service Director NRG Home 3711 Market Street Philadelphia, PA 19104 (267) 295-5802 nrgrscomplaints@nrgenergy.com

Hamed Babai CEO NRG Kiosk d/b/a Power 
Kiosk LLC 345 East Wacker Drive Suite 4504 Chicago, IL 60601 (301) 412-5780 hbabai@powerkiosk.com

Louis DeSanto Director of Customer Acquisition Park Power, LLC 1400 N Providence Rd Ste 4025, 
Rose Tree 11 Media, PA 19063 (610) 971-9000 ldesanto@parkpower.com

Michael Reiss Director of Regulatory Affairs Plymouth Rock Energy, LLC 920 Railroad Ave Woodmere, NY 11598 (516) 634-2155 mreiss@plymouthenergy.com

Slyvester Allen Director of Compliance RPA Energy 368 9th Ave, 4th Floor New York, NY 10001 (347) 394-3823 sylvester@rpaenergy.com

Nashim Dholasaniya Director of Operations Rushmore Energy, LLC 52 Sugar Creek Center Blvd, Suite 
200 Dallas, TX 77478 (800) 590-7295 operations@rushmoreenergy.com

Chrisopher Doby President Secure Energy Solutions 
LLC 12-14 Somers Rd East Longmeadow, MA 

01028 (413) 733-2571 cdoby@sesenergy.org

Kelli Mitchell VP of Operations Source Power & Gas LLC 2150 Town Square Place, Suite 390 Sugar Land, TX 77479 (281) 690-4335 kmitchell@spgenergy.com

Monica Bellino Director of Operations Sperian Energy Corp 3010 Briarpark Dr. #200 Houston, TX 77042 (713) 401-2825 mbellino@sperianenergy.com

Kristin Corbett Compliance Manager Starion Energy PO Box 845 Middlebury, CT 06762 (203) 490-0017 compliance@starionenergy.com

Sean Garrity Director of Operations Stream Energy 1050 Connecticut Avenue NW, 10th 
Floor Washington, DC 20036 (202) 558-2002 consumeraffairs@mystream.com



Jacob Adigwe CEO SunSea Energy 1451 Chews Landing Road, Suite 
100 Clementon, NJ 08021 (844) 277-7517 customercare@sunseaenergy.com

Tom Przybyla Customer Service Suntrail, LLC 801 Barkwood Court, Suite G Linthicum Heights, MD 
21090 (410) 205-2841 tom.p@suntrailenergy.com

Naveen Rabie Senior Attorney ENGlE Resources LLC 1990 Post Oak Boulevard, Suite 
1900 Houston, TX  77056 (713) 636-1607 naveen.rabie@engie.com

Gabriella Pereida Senior Analyst Think Energy 1990 Post Oak Boulevard, Suite 
1900 Houston, TX  77056 (713) 636-1671 ThinkComplaintResolution@engie.com

Tiffany Edwards Titan Gas and Power 3355 W. Alabama Suite 1170 Houston, TX 77098 (713) 355-6200 support@titannatgas.com

Julia Hagar Customer Experience Manager UGI Energy Services, LLC 1 Meridian Blvd., Suite 2C01 Wyomissing, PA 19610 (800) 427-8545 khagar@ugies.com

Barbara Clay Chief Legal Officer Viridian Energy 535 Connecticut Avenue 6th Floor Norwalk, CT 06854 (203) 702-9411 maria.ciccia@ppandu.com

April Lusk Regulatory Specialist Verde Energy USA DC; LLC 12140 Wickchester Ln Suite 100 Houston, TX 77079 (571) 259-1257 regulatory@sparkenergy.com

Patricia Stiffler Director of Customer Experience WGL Energy Services, Inc. 8614 Westwood Center Drive, Suite 
1200 Vienna, VA 22182 (703) 333-3841 patti.stiffler@wglenergy.com

Vergie Weatherspoon Customer Experience Manager Xoom Energy 11208 Statesville Road, Suite 200 Huntersville, NC 28078 (704) 274-1450 vweatherspoon@xoomenergy.com


